
AR  30.1 1856854 PS

AR  3.1 1931726 PS

AR  11.1 2071732 PS

AR  25.1 1857988 SJ

AR  33.4 1937552 SJ

AR  7.2 1622629 SJ

AR  7.3 1518836 SJ

AR  25.3 1854315 SJ

AR  4.5 1518150 JR

AR  20.3 1622590 JR

AR  36.2 1853046 JR

AR  39.4 1771108 JR

AR  41.1 1511844 JR

AR  54.5 1934754 JR

AR JR

AR  50.1 1213248 JRG

AR  5.2 1410057 JRG

AR  50.3 1312335 JRG

TN  14.3 1931155 SJ

TN  14.4 1414221 JR

IL  55.2 1620025 JR

TN  55.3 2070233 JR

OK  55.4 1418839 JRG

JR GOLD

Champ Black River Blasters 481
R/Up Harrisburgburg Trap Club - Junior Gold #1 480
3rd Chuck Norris Offsprings 477

  

Champ Cache River Nationals - The Naturals 487
R/Up Shoot Happens 482
3rd Black River Clay Crushers 478
SUB JR

Champ Harrisburg Trap Club - Sub Junior #1 481
R/Up Cache River Nationals - The Natural Lights 468
3rd Red Skin Dusters 458
PRE-SUB

Champ Black River Mini Blasters 345

JRG
 ARRINGTON SAMUAL LOG 100

JR
 CLAYTON CALEB A 97

 TAYLOR JACKSON E 99 S/O 4th

 JOHNSON SAMUEL K 85

 JENNINGS BLAINE J 90

SJ
 CLAYTON SHELBY N 80

Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

 CONYERS CHANDLER D 98 S/O 2nd

 HENRY LOGAN 98 S/O 3nd

BAXLEY, RHET 98 S/O 5th

JRG
 WATTERS DYLAN L 99 Champion

 MCKENNEY KOREY D 99 S/O 3rd

 WARD LANE A 99 S/O 1st

 FERGUSON MELANIE 99 S/O

 WALDEN HARLEY C 99 S/O

 CLAYTON LUKE 97 S/O 3rd

JR
 LADD DAVID J 99 S/O 2nd

 TARANTINO BRAYDEN 97 S/O 4th

 ORICK CHET F 97 S/O 5th

SJ
 PALMER GILBERT W 99 Champion

 WESCOTT WADE 98 Runner-Up

 DICKERSON FLINT H 92 S/O Third

 ROWTON WILLIAM E 92 S/O R/Up

JUNIORS

Thursday 25 June 2020

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

1 AR AIM CHAMPIONSHIP - 229 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

PS
 LEWIS CHARLES D 96 Champion



AR  34.1 1857988 SJ A
AR  33.2 0923814 AA

AR  40.4 1012136 AA

AR  34.4 1778541 SJ B

AR  16.4 1774464 SJ B

AR  33.2 0923814 AA
AR  40.4 1012136 AA

AR  37.4 0501540 A
AR  8.4 9601614 A

AR  34.3 1854315 SJ B
AR  34.2 1854314 SJ B

AR  18.3 1518836 SJ C

AR  68.2 1851134 LDI D
AR  25.1 1857485 LDI D

AR  34.4 1778541 SJ B

AR  16.4 1774464 SJ B

AR  36.1 1627516 JR B

AR  51.4 1771184 JR B
AR  11.4 1624828 JR A

AR  28.4 1518772 JR A

AR  56.4 1938898 JR C

AR  48.3 1857861 JRG A

AR  12.4 1215311 JRG AA
AR  48.1 1626203 JRG A

AR  68.1 1628031 LDI B

AR  53.3 1932871 LDI B

AR  4.2 1931373 SBV D

AR  26.3 7904406 SBV AA
AR  16.2 1774739 SBV B

AR  37.5 8600028 VT A

AR  37.1 8603808 VT B
AR  8.2 9901844 VT A

AR  27.2 9404375 SV A

AR  20.2 1010934 SV B
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VT
 KIDDY JAMES H 94 1st Vet

 MCMAHAN JAMES M 92 C/O 23/25               2nd Vet
 HALL TOMMY J 92 C/O 23/21

SV
 HICKS LARRY J 98 1st SV

 COPELAND BOB 97 2nd SV

 SMITH BRAYDON C 100 C/O 22   (to SJ)

 CAMERON ROGER 96 C/O  Forfeit
 BARNES WOODY 96 C/O 22               2nd SBVT

SBVT
 PRITCHARD JR 97 1st SBVT

 REED JASA N 98 C/O 25                1st LDI

 BOOKER BRYAN 98 C/O 25                   1st JRG

LDI

 NEWSOM JULIE A 98 C/O 23              2nd LDI

JRG

 LAMONS DALTON 98 C/O 24/24/24/25  2nd JRG
 CURTIS HAYDEN G 98 C/O 24/24/24/24

 GOAD JAX A 97 C/O 25/22            2nd JR

 LESTER CLINT R 97 C/O 22

 ROBERTSON BLAKE L 97 C/O 23

 MAHAN HENRY L 97 C/O 25/25            1st JR
JR

 WALTERS CLAYTON B 97 C/O 24

 MAHAN WILLIAM R 100 C/O 23                 1st SJ
SJ

 SMITH BRAYDON C 100 C/O 22                 2nd SJ

 CHEATHAM KENDALL 96 C/O - Forfeit
 VAUGHN AARYON E 96 C/O 22                  D Class

C
 ORICK CHET F 97 C Class

D

 CLAYTON LUKE 99 25/24                  B Class

 HOLTZCLAW BENNY 98 C/O 24/25           A Class

B

 WILSON JOHN 99 24

A

 SECKINGTON CRAIG S 98 C/O 24/24

AA
 SELF JAMES E 100 C/O 25              AA Class
 BUSSELL LUKE 100  /O 24

 MAHAN WILLIAM R 100 C/O 23   (to SJ)

 BUSSELL LUKE 100 C/O 24

 SELF JAMES E 100 C/O 25/24
 PALMER GILBERT W 100 C/O 25/25    Champion

Champion

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

2 AR PRELIMINARY SINGLES - 256 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/Y SCOR



TX  26.1 4069970 VT AA
TN  22.3 1622080 JR A

MO  44.2 1771135 JR B

MS  33.5 0411063 AA
TX  26.4 5103472 AA

KS  39.5 0814870 AA

MO  44.1 1419396 JR A
MO  44.3 1770775 JR A

KS  27.3 1776383 JR B

OK  3.3 2068703 SBV C

OK  41.4 1937085 D

TN  30.2 1855801 SJ B

TN  22.2 1776241 SJ B
OK  16.5 1856857 SJ B

TN  22.3 1622080 JR A

MO  21.4 1111998 JRG AA

KY  52.1 1010996 JRG AA

TX  11.3 1511127 LDI A

TX  12.2 1859608 LDII C

TX  25.3 0111366 LDII D
OK  40.2 1770338 LDII C

IL  19.2 1726052 SBV AA

MO  38.1 8306916 SBV AA

MO  19.1 1909650 VT AA

OK  3.2 8001299 VT C

TN  58.1 8504959 SV A

MS  58.2 0310901 SV B

A 0416 CH B
L 1211 CH D

2

 BROOKS DOYLE 86

 PORTER JIM 97 2nd SV

CHAIR
 WYRICK JOHN M 97 Open Chair Winner

OPEN

 FULLER STEVEN J 97 2nd SBVT

Sunday 28 June 2020 Page 2 of

VT
 GOOCH GARY G 99 1st Vet

 PIERCE BILLY P 97 2nd Vet

SV
 HARDISON WILLIAM E 98 1st SV

 TRAYER PAULA C 85 C/O 19

SBVT
 HAYNES FRANK 99 1st SBVT

LDII
 GADDY YAANI MAI T 93 1st LDII

 WEBB JERRI L 85 C/O 22                   2nd LDII

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 98 1st LDI

JRG
 BOYER ETHAN 99 C/O 24/25           1st JRG

 FOWLER BOBBY R 99 C/O 24/24          2nd JRG

 EMMONS ZACHARY F 97 C/O 24                    1st SJ

JR
 MORRIS BRAYDEN C 100 23                          1st JR

SJ

 SLIGER DAKOTA L 97 C/O 22/23
 DUREN BRADY C 97 C/O 22/24             2nd SJ

 BROWN BERNARD 96 C Class

D
 WATANAVE RUTH 95 D Class

C

B
 HUBBELL ANDREW J 99 B Class

 KINION KELAN L 98 24

 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 99 C/O 24

A
 MURPHREE JACKSON W 98 25                          A Class

AA

 COLLIER TROY LEE 99 C/O 25/24
 YEAGER ZEKE S 99 C/O 25/25/25/25 AA Class

 WEBB JEFF H 100 C/O 25             Champion

 STONER AUSTIN W 100 C/O Forfeit

Champion

 MORRIS BRAYDEN C 100 C/O 23

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

2 AR PRELIMINARY SINGLES - 256 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/Y SCOR



AR  34.4 1771108 JR 19 Champion

AR  34.3 1854315 SJ 20.5 20.5 yd Champ  24
AR  56.2 1857773 SJ 20.5 Shoot Off    19

AR  32.5 0923814 23 23 yd Champion
AR  27.3 1774464 SJ 24.5 Forfeit

AR  19.3 1517224 JR 25.5 25.5 yd Champion

AR  34.1 1857988 SJ 21 Sub Jr Champ  24

AR  52.5 1937302 SJ 20 Sub Jr R/U       23

AR  32.3 1418519 JR 22.5 Junior Champ

AR  46.2 1771184 JR 20.5 Junior R/U  25
AR  37.5 1622582 JR 22 Shoot Off  23

AR  25.2 1415553 JRG 25 Junior Gold 

AR  37.2 1213151 JRG 24.5 Jr Gold R/U  23
AR  25.1 1213248 JRG 27 Shoot Off  21

AR  12.4 1215311 JRG 27 Forfeit

AR  56.5 1857496 LDI 21 Lady I   24/25

AR  24.2 1856811 LDI 20.5 Lady I R/U  24/21
AR  5.5 1773332 LDI 20 Shoot Off  22

AR  21.5 1519681 LDI 22.5 Shoot Off  20

AR  48.3 1622577 SBVT 22.5 Sub Vet Champion

AR  38.3 1110918 SBVT 26 Sub Vet R/U
AR  33.4 8302398 SBVT 25 Shoot Off  23

AR  34.1 1857988 SJ 21 Sub Jr Champ  24

AR  52.5 1937302 SJ 20 Sub Jr R/U       23

AR  38.5 8600028 VT 27 Vet Champion

AR  8.2 9901844 VT 23.5 Vet R/U

AR  8.3 9911678 SV 23 Sr Vet Champ  

AR  31.2 1858259 SV 20 Sr Vet R/U

 KIDDY JAMES H 89

94

LDI

 LAMONS DALTON 94

 WATTERS DYLAN L 94

 TAYLOR KINLEY J 95

SV
 MCCARVER LARRY D 93

 WILSON MARSHALL KELL 92

Friday 26 June 2020 Page 1 of 2

VT

 HALL TOMMY J 86

 HATTABAUGH CHARLES 94

 HEPNER KYLEIGH M 95

 BOND MAGEN E 95

SJ
 PALMER GILBERT W 97

95 NEWSOM CALLIE M

SBVT

 POLLOCK AYDEN T 97

 MATHIS STEVE F 92
 COOPER JIM B 92

Champion
 MCKENNEY KOREY D 98

JR

 GOAD JAX A 96

96

 HOLLIS COBY B 97

 COX CAMERON 96

97 POLLOCK AYDEN T

(25 - 27)
 BAXLEY RHET C 94

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

3 AR PRELIMINARY HANDICAP - 249 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

(19 - 21.5)
 CLAYTON LUKE 96
 GREGORY ISAAC 96

(22 - 24.5)
 SELF JAMES E 95
 SMITH BRAYDON C 95

JRG
 HEPNER PARKER LEE

SJ
 PALMER GILBERT W 97

 LOVE CALE



KY  53.1 1010996 JRG 27 Champion  23

TN  22.4 1776105 JR 21.5 21.5 Champion
IL  28.3 1620025 JR 21.5 Forfeit

LA  20.3 2205385 23.5 23.5 Yd Champion
TN  26.2 1852821 JR 23 Coin Flip

OK  40.1 9703954 SBVT 23.5 Coin Flip

KS  25.5 0814870 27 27 Yd Champion

TN  20.1 1855801 SJ 22 Sub Junior Champ

TN  22.3 1776241 SJ 22 Sub Junior R/U

MO  40.3 1771135 JR 23 Junior Champion

KS  46.5 1776383 JR 20.5 Junior R/U

OK  30.5 1211731 JRG 26 Jr Gold Champion

OK  54.4 1418839 JRG 22.5 Jr Gold R/U

IL  17.4 1851160 SBVT 21.5 Sub Vet Champion

MO  33.1 8306916 SBVT 27 Sub Vet R/U

MO  19.1 1909650 VT 25 Vet Champion

OK  33.5 4107642 VT 26 Vet R/U

AL  19.4 0310853 SV 26 Sr Vet Champion

TX  10.2 8104727 SV 26.5 SR Vet R/U

TX  11.3 1511127 LDI 26.5 Lady I Champion

TX  16.4 1859608 LDII 19.5 Lady II Champion

TX  26.5 0111366 LDII 23 Lady II R/U

LA  20.4 1211944 CH 21 Chair Champion
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 GADDY YAANI MAI T 94

 WEBB JERRI L 79

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 81

LDII

 GOOCH GARY G 94

 RIMER JR ROBERT 92

 FOWLER BOBBY R 96
Champion

 ARRINGTON SAMUAL 88

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

3 AR PRELIMINARY HANDICAP - 249 Entries

Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

(19 - 21.5)

SV
 GRIFFUS ARLIE 91

 ALTOM JOE M 90

 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 93

CH
 BROOKS DOYLE 85

 DUREN JACOB M 91
 JENNINGS BLAINE J 91

(22 - 24.5)
 SANDERS DONALD L 89
 MCCOY HUNTER C 89

 HUBBELL ANDREW J 92

 DUREN BRADY C 93

JR
 STONER AUSTIN W 94

VT

OPEN

 TRAYER JEFFREY A 89

(25 - 27)

 FULLER STEVEN J 90

SJ
 EMMONS ZACHARY F 95

JRG
 GALBREATH CLAY R 95

SBVT
 PETERSON LARRY 96



 

AR  34.4 1771108 JR 19

AR  32.3 1418519 JR 22.5

AR  34.1 1857988 SJ 21

AR  52.5 1937302 SJ 20

AR  32.3 1418519 JR 22.5

AR  34.1 1857988 SJ 21

AR  52.5 1937302 SJ 20

IL  17.4 1851160 SBVT 21.5

AR  25.2 1415553 JRG 25

AR  34.3 1854315 SJ 20.5

AR  37.5 1622582 JR 22

AR  46.2 1771184 JR 20.5

KY  53.1 1010996 JRG 27

AR  56.2 1857773 SJ 20.5

AR   5.5 1773332 LDI 20

TN  20.1 1855801 SJ 22

AR  21.5 1519681 LDI 22.5

AR  24.2 1856811 LDI 20.5

AR  27.3 1774464 SJ 24.5

OK  30.5 1211731 JRG 26

AR  32.5 0923814 23

AR  46.4 1778541 SJ 19

AR  56.5 1857496 LDI 21

    Added Money

3 AR PRELIMINARY HANDICAP - 249 Entries
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCO

High Score                                                                                                      $400
MCKENNEY KOREY D 98 $400 

PALMER GILBERT W 97 $50 

2nd High Score                                                                                               $300
HOLLIS COBY B 97 $50 

PALMER GILBERT W 97 $50 

POLLOCK AYDEN T 97 $50 

HOLLIS COBY B 97 $50 

POLLOCK AYDEN T 97 $50 

PETERSON LARRY 96 $28

HEPNER PARKER LEE 96 $28

CLAYTON LUKE 96 $28

COX CAMERON 96 $28

GOAD JAX A 96 $28

FOWLER BOBBY R 96 $28

GREGORY ISAAC 96 $28

NEWSOM CALLIE M 95 $11

EMMONS ZACHARY F 95 $11

$11

HEPNER KYLEIGH M 95 $11

BOND MAGEN E 95 $11

TAYLOR KINLEY J 95 $11

3rd High Score                                                                                               $200

4th High Score                                                                                               $100

SELF JAMES E 95 $11

MAHAN WILLIAM R 95 $11

SMITH BRAYDON C 95 $11

GALBREATH CLAY R 95



AR  52.2 1013095 AA
AR  18.1 1512227 SJ B

AR  12.3 1214736 SBVT AA

AR  30.4 1012136 AA

AR  47.2 0923814 AA

AR  50.5 1777996 A

AR  18.2 1622629 SJ B

AR  18.3 1518836 SJ C

AR  6.5 1857840 SJ D

AR  18.1 1512227 SJ B

AR  6.1 1857988 SJ A

AR  28.4 1518772 JR A

AR  41.1 1511844 JR A
AR  48.4 1771108 JR B

AR  33.4 1313534 JRG AA

AR  48.1 1626203 JRG A
AR  53.3 1312335 JRG AA

AR  10.1 1772524 LDI A

AR  41.3 1932871 LDI B

AR  12.3 1214736 SBVT AA

AR  52.3 1110918 SBVT A

AR  52.5 8600028 VT A

AR  22.3 9104160 VT A

AR  7.2 1010934 SV B

AR  40.1 7911963 SV B
AR  38.2 9404375 SV A

AR  7.1 0416320 CH B
2

 SMALLWOOD JAMES 190 Won Flip  SV R/U

CH
 WYRICK JOHN M 189 Chair Champion
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 HICKS LARRY J 190 Lost Flip

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    5 AR ST 

SINGLES CHAMPIONS - 271 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Runnerup+
 BUSSELL LUKE 197 Runner Up

Champion

 LAMONS RANDY L 199 21

A
 MAHAN RONALD J 195 A Champion

B

AA
 SELF JAMES E 195 AA Champion

C
 ORICK CHET F 194 C Champion

 TARANTINO BRAYDEN 196 B Champion

 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 199 SJ Champion

 PALMER GILBERT W 197 SJ R/U

D
 MASTER AIDAN 193 D Champion

SJ

 WARD LANE A 195 25/25  JR R/U
 MCKENNEY KOREY D 195 25/23

JR
 ROBERTSON BLAKE L 197 JR Champion

 HENRY LOGAN 196 23/25/25

LDI
 WORKMAN KAYLA G 195 24  LDI Champion

JRG
 BOWEN RYAN 197 JRG Champion

 CURTIS HAYDEN G 196 23/25/23  JRG R/U

 COOPER JIM B 194 SBVT R/U

 NEWSOM JULIE A 195 23  LDI R/U

SBVT
 LAMONS RANDY L 199 SBVT Champion

SV
 COPELAND BOB 196 SV Champion

 FORTE BEN J 186 VT R/U

VT
 KIDDY JAMES H 187 VT Champion

 COOPER TANNER J 199 25/25/24/25/25  Champ
 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 199 25/25/24/25/24 

OPEN



MS  47.5 0411063 AA

TX  26.4 5103472 AA

KS  53.5 0814870 AA

TN  62.3 1110783 AA

MO  36.5 1111998 JRG AA

TX  25.2 1516542 A

OK  39.5 1418839 JRG B

TN  19.5 8600869 SV C

OK  40.4 1937085 D

TN  46.2 1855801 SJ B

TN  37.2 1776241 SJ B

TN  37.4 1414221 JR AA

TN  37.1 1776304 JR A
TN  34.2 1852821 JR B

TX  44.4 1312662 JR A

KY  62.1 1010996 JRG AA

TN  44.1 1625577 JRG A

TX  25.3 1511127 LDI A

TN  36.3 1776243 LDI D

TX  32.3 1859608 LDII C

OK  39.2 1770338 LDII C

IL  25.1 9914388 SBVT AA

IL  19.2 1726052 SBVT AA

TX  26.1 4069970 VT AA

OK  39.3 4107642 VT AA
OK  11.4 8001299 VT C

TX  26.2 8104727 SV AA

MO  17.4 0502777 SV B
2Saturday 27 June 2020 Page 2 of

 BROWN CHANDLER 197 C/O to HDCP Evnt

 FOWLER BOBBY R 198 JRG Champion

 MCCOY HUNTER C 195 23

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    5 AR ST 

SINGLES CHAMPIONS - 271 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Runnerup+

 FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 197 C/O to HDCP Evnt

 COLLIER TROY LEE 198

AA

Champion
 YEAGER ZEKE S 200 Champion

B
 ARRINGTON SAMUAL 195 B Champion

C

 BOYER ETHAN 197 Forfeit

A
 BRADBURY STEVEN C 196 A Champion

SJ
 EMMONS ZACHARY F 194 SJ Champion

 DUREN BRADY C 187 SJ R/U

 HORN MARSHALL L 187 C Champion

D
 WATANAVE RUTH 186 D Champion

 SWINEA SETH 195 25  JR R/U

 DUKE PALMER H 195 Forfeit

JR
 CLAYTON CALEB A 196 JR Champion

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 183 LDI Champion

 DUREN KRISTEEN M 174 LDI R/U

JRG

 SHARP ISAAC S 198 JRG R/U

SBVT Champion

 HAYNES FRANK 196 SBVT R/U

 RIMER JR ROBERT 195 24  VT R/U

LDII
 GADDY YAANI MAI T 183 LDII Champion

 TRAYER PAULA C 178 LDII R/U

SV R/U

SV
 ALTOM JOE M 198 SV Champion

 WATSON DAVID BUTCH 195

VT
 WEBB JEFF H 196 VT Champion

 PIERCE BILLY P 195 23

SBVT
 HEZEL BRIAN L 198



 

 

AR  12.3 1214736 SBV AA

AR  18.1 1512227 SJ B

AR  52.2 1013095 AA

AR  30.4 1012136 AA

AR  33.4 1313534 JRG AA

AR   6.1 1857988 SJ A

AR  28.4 1518772 JR A

AR  53.3 1312335 JRG AA

AR  47.2 0923814 AA

AR  48.1 1626203 JRG A

AR  10.1 1772524 LDI A

AR  41.1 1511844 JR A

AR  50.5 1777996 A

AR   7.2 1010934 SV B

AR  18.2 1622629 SJ B

AR  41.3 1932871 LDI B

AR  48.4 1771108 JR B

AR  18.3 1518836 SJ C

AR  56.4 1938898 JR C

AR   6.5 1857840 SJ D

AR  56.5 1857496 LDI D

$2,750 

TAYLOR KINLEY J 191 $90 

D
MASTER AIDAN 193 $210 

Total Added

LESTER CLINT R 191 $90 

C
ORICK CHET F 194 $210 

MCKENNEY KOREY D 195 $45 

TARANTINO BRAYDEN 196 $105 

NEWSOM JULIE A 195 $45 

B
COPELAND BOB 196 $105 

WARD LANE A 195 $30 

MAHAN RONALD J 195 $30 

CURTIS HAYDEN G 196 $210 

WORKMAN KAYLA G 195 $30 

A

PALMER GILBERT W 197

ROBERTSON BLAKE L 197

$125 

$125 

SELF JAMES E 195 $90 

BOWEN RYAN 197

HENRY LOGAN 196 $210 

BUSSELL LUKE 197

AA

2nd High Score
$125 

$125 

DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 199 $250 

COOPER TANNER J 199 $250 

Hi Score
LAMONS RANDY L 199 $250 

Added Money

5 AR ST SINGLES CHAMPIONS - 271 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/Y SCO Added Money



 

MS  47.5 0411063 AA

IL  25.1 9914388 SBV AA

TX  26.2 8104727 SV AA

TX  26.4 5103472 AA

TN  44.1 1625577 JRG A

KY  62.1 1010996 JRG AA

MO  36.5 1111998 JRG AA

KS  53.5 0814870 AA

TN  62.3 1110783 AA

IN  16.1 8800064 AA

IL  19.2 1726052 SBV AA

TX  26.1 4069970 VT AA

TN  37.4 1414221 JR AA

TX  25.2 1516542 A

TN  37.1 1776304 JR A

TX  44.4 1312662 JR A

MO  17.4 0502777 SV B

TN  34.2 1852821 JR B

OK  39.5 1418839 JRG B

KS  28.1 1776383 JR B

MS  45.3 0614032 B

TN  46.2 1855801 SJ B

OK  11.4 8001299 VT C

TN  19.5 8600869 SV C

OK  40.4 1937085 D

LA  27.1 1931126 D

$896 Total Added

LAWLER MIKE S 181 $30 

D
WATANAVE RUTH 186 $70 

HORN MARSHALL L 187 $30 

EMMONS ZACHARY F 194 $10 

C
PIERCE BILLY P 195 $70 

HUBBELL ANDREW J 194 $10 

MCGEE MONTGOMERY 194 $10 

MCCOY HUNTER C 195 $23 

ARRINGTON SAMUAL 195 $23 

B
WATSON DAVID BUTCH 195 $23 

SWINEA SETH 195 $15 

DUKE PALMER H 195 $15 

A
BRADBURY STEVEN C 196 $70 

WEBB JEFF H 196 $7 

CLAYTON CALEB A 196 $7 

BOLDEN BOBBY L 196 $7 

HAYNES FRANK 196 $7 

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL 197 $23 

BROWN CHANDLER 197 $23 

BOYER ETHAN 197 $23 

FOWLER BOBBY R 198 $30 

AA

COLLIER TROY LEE 198 $30 

SHARP ISAAC S 198 $30 

2nd High Score
HEZEL BRIAN L 198 $30 

ALTOM JOE M 198 $30 

Hi Score
YEAGER ZEKE S 200 $250 

Added Money

5 AR ST SINGLES CHAMPIONS - 271 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/Y SCO Added Money



AR  33.4 1517224 JR AA

AR  38.4 1013095 AA
AR  26.1 1012136 AA

AR  26.1 1012136 AA

AR  22.1 1012366 A

AR  11.5 1622587 JR B

AR  45.5 1626204 C

AR  31.2 1627516 JR C

AR  11.4 1771184 JR D

AR  18.1 1512227 SJ C

AR  31.5 1854315 SJ C

AR  25.4 1624828 JR A

AR  41.4 1772377 JR B

AR  39.3 1312335 JRG AA

AR  39.2 1415553 JRG A

AR  10.1 1772524 LDI C

AR  41.5 1519681 LDI C

AR  34.4 8302398 SBVT AA

AR  40.3 7904406 SBVT AA

AR  38.1 8600028 VT A

AR  38.5 8603808 VT A

AR  26.2 9404375 SV C

AR  36.2 8003219 SV B

ST SQ ATA # CATE CL/YD

AR 20.3 1211944 CH D
AR  21.1 0416320 CH B
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 WYRICK JOHN M 59

SV
 HICKS LARRY J 91 SV  1st

 JACKSON BROOKS 86 SV  2nd

Open Chair

 BROOKS DOYLE 76 Open Chair

NAME SCORE

CH

VT
 KIDDY JAMES H 92 VT  1st

 MCMAHAN JAMES M 91 VT  2nd

SBVT
 MATHIS STEVE F 95 SBVT  1st

 BARNES WOODY 93 SBVT  2nd

LDI
 WORKMAN KAYLA G 94 LDI  1st

 HEPNER KYLEIGH M 87 LDI  2nd

JRG
 HENRY LOGAN 98 JRG  1st

 HEPNER PARKER LEE 97 JRG  2nd

SJ

 MAHAN HENRY L 91 16  1st

JR
 WALTERS CLAYTON B 94 JR  1st

 YAGOS LUKE R 93 JR  2nd

 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 90 SJ  1st

 CLAYTON LUKE 89 SJ  2nd

92 B Class

C

A
 ARMSTRONG KURT L 94 A Class

D
 GOAD JAX A 92 D Class

 CURTIS A W 91 17  2nd

B
 BURRIS MASON B

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    6 AR ST 

DOUBLES CHAMPIONS - 200 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/YD SCORE

Champion
 BAXLEY RHET C 99 Champion

AA
 BUSSELL LUKE 96 AA Class

Runnerup+

 BUSSELL LUKE 96 19/18
 COOPER TANNER J 96 19/19    R/U



TN  37.4 1414221 JR AA
OK  44.3 1211731 JRG B

MS  34.5 0411063 AA

TX  40.4 5103472 AA

OK  13.5 1510841 JR A

MS  45.4 8001459 B
LA  20.5 8103295 B

OK  4.4 2068703 SBVT C

KS  21.4 1776383 JR D

TN  30.2 1855801 SJ C

OK  9.5 1856857 SJ D

TN  37.1 1776304 JR A

TN  37.3 1622080 JR AA

OK  44.3 1211731 JRG B

KY  47.1 1010996 JRG AA
OK  47.4 0812774 JRG AA

TX  25.3 1511127 LDI A

TX  32.4 1859608 LDII D

TX  23.2 0111366 LDII C

IL  33.2 1726052 SBVT AA

OK  27.4 9703954 SBVT A

MO  19.1 1909650 VT A

OK  27.2 4107642 VT A

AL  19.2 0310853 SV A

TX  40.2 8104727 SV A

2

VT
 GOOCH GARY G 95 VT 1st

 RIMER JR ROBERT 94 VT 2nd

SBVT
 HAYNES FRANK 96 SBVT 1st

 TRAYER JEFFREY A 94

Sunday 28 June 2020 Page 2 of

SV
 GRIFFUS ARLIE 91 SV 1st

 ALTOM JOE M 88 SV 2nd

SBVT 2nd

 GADDY YAANI MAI T 90 LDII 1st

 WEBB JERRI L 78 LDII 2nd

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 84 LDI 1st

LDII

 FOWLER BOBBY R 96 JRG 2nd
 GRYBOWSKI CORBIN 96 Forfeit

 MORRIS BRAYDEN C 95 JR 2nd

JRG
 GALBREATH CLAY R 98 JRG 1st

JR
 SWINEA SETH 96 JR 1st

 EMMONS ZACHARY F 90 SJ 1st

 SLIGER DAKOTA L 80 SJ 2nd

D
 HUBBELL ANDREW J 89 D Class

SJ

C
 BROWN BERNARD CARL 86 C Class

 LAUGHLIN CLAY 94 A Class

B

 JENKINS JAMES S 93 Forfeit 

AA
 COLLIER TROY LEE 96 AA Class

A

 CHRISTMAS KENNY R 93 B Class

 GALBREATH CLAY R 98 17

Runnerup+
 YEAGER ZEKE S 97 Runner Up

Champion
 CLAYTON CALEB A 98 19  Champion

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    6 AR ST 

DOUBLES CHAMPIONS - 200 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/YD SCORE



 

  
 

 

 
 

Added Money

AR  33.4 1517224 JR AA 99 $750 

AR  39.3 1312335 JRG AA 98 $500 

AR  26.1 1012136 AA 96 $105 

AR  38.4 1013095 AA 96 $105 

AR  34.4 8302398 SBV AA 95 $45 

AR  46.4 1213151 JRG AA 95 $45 

AR  39.2 1415553 JRG A 97 $210 

AR  22.1 1012366 A 94 $45 

AR  25.4 1624828 JR A 94 $45 

AR  41.4 1772377 JR B 93 $210 

AR  11.5 1622587 JR B 92 $90 

AR  10.1 1772524 LDI C 94 $210 

AR  26.2 9404375 SV C 91 $30 

AR  31.2 1627516 JR C 91 $30 

AR  45.5 1626204 C 91 $30 

AR  11.4 1771184 JR D 92 $210 

AR  41.2 1313466 JR D 87 $90 

Total Added       $2750

D
GOAD JAX A

RICKETTS RICHARD JAY

CURTIS A W

HICKS LARRY J

MAHAN HENRY L

C
WORKMAN KAYLA G

B
YAGOS LUKE R

BURRIS MASON B

ARMSTRONG KURT L

WALTERS CLAYTON B

A
HEPNER PARKER LEE

MATHIS STEVE F

LOVE CALE

BUSSELL LUKE

COOPER TANNER J

2nd High Score
HENRY LOGAN

AA

Hi Score
BAXLEY RHET C

Added Money

6 AR ST DOUBLES CHAMPIONS - 195 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/ SC



 

Added Money

TN  37.4 1414221 JR AA 98 $125 

OK  44.3 1211731 JRG B 98 $125 

MS  34.5 0411063 AA 97 $150 

IL  33.2 1726052 SBV AA 96 $17 

TX  40.4 5103472 AA 96 $17 

KY  47.1 1010996 JRG AA 96 $17 

OK  47.4 0812774 JRG AA 96 $17 

TN  37.3 1622080 JR AA 95 $15 

KS  39.5 0814870 AA 95 $15 

TN  37.1 1776304 JR A 96 $70 

MO  19.1 1909650 VT A 95 $30 

LA  20.5 8103295 B 93 $35 

MS  45.4 8001459 B 93 $35 

TX  17.5 1418918 VT B 91 $15 

TN  30.5 1625577 JRG B 91 $15 

TN  30.2 1855801 SJ C 90 $70 

OK   4.4 2068703 SBV C 86 $30 

$0 

TX  32.4 1859608 LDII D 90 $70 

KS  21.4 1776383 JR D 89 $30 

Total Added       $898

D
GADDY YAANI MAI T

HUBBELL ANDREW J

C
EMMONS ZACHARY F

BROWN BERNARD 

MORRIS BRAYDEN C

HUFF JAMES D

SHARP ISAAC S

JENKINS JAMES S

CHRISTMAS KENNY R

B

GALBREATH CLAY R

2nd High Score

Hi Score
CLAYTON CALEB A

COLLIER TROY LEE

FOWLER BOBBY R

YEAGER ZEKE S

HAYNES FRANK

AA

GOOCH GARY G

FISCHER CALEB DANIEL

A
SWINEA SETH

GRYBOWSKI CORBIN

Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CAT CL/ SC

Added Money

6 AR ST DOUBLES CHAMPIONS - 195 Entries



AR  31.4 1778541 SJ 19
AR  18.3 1518836 SJ 19

AR  34.5 1771108 JR 20

AR  18.2 1512227 SJ 22

AR  42.1 1777347 SJ 20

AR  34.3 1857840 SJ 19.5

AR  41.4 1772377 JR 24

AR  11.3 1774464 SJ 24.5
AR  35.5 1113292 19.5

AR  18.3 1518836 SJ 19

AR  42.5 1774802 SJ 19

AR  34.5 1771108 JR 20

AR  46.2 1771184 JR 21

AR  49.3 1857861 JRG 22

AR  49.2 1213151 JRG 24.5
AR  49.1 1626203 JRG 24.5

AR  25.3 1312335 JRG 27

AR  50.1 1628031 LDI 22.5

AR  41.2 1932871 LDI 23

AR  38.3 1110918 SBVT 26

AR  12.3 1214736 SBVT 27
AR  10.3 7904406 SBVT 27

AR  38.1 8603808 VT 26

AR  38.5 8600028 VT 27

AR  8.5 0513125 SV 21.5

AR  20.2 1010934 SV 19.5
AR  11.2 9404375 SV 26

2Sunday 28 June 2020 Page 1 of

 LAMONS RANDY L 90 SBVT 2nd

 COPELAND BOB 89 SV 2nd
 HICKS LARRY J 89 Forfeit

SV
 WEAVER SAM H 94 SV 1st

VT
 MCMAHAN JAMES M 91 VT 1st

 KIDDY JAMES H 90 VT 2nd

 BARNES WOODY 90 Forfeit

 NEWSOM JULIE A 93 LDI 2nd

SBVT
 COOPER JIM B 91 SBVT 1st

LDI
 REED JASA N 95 LDI 1st

 HENRY LOGAN 95 21

JRG
 BOOKER BRYAN 96 JRG 1st

 CURTIS HAYDEN G 95 24/21

JR
 MCKENNEY KOREY D 98 JR 1st

 GOAD JAX A 96 JR 2nd

 LOVE CALE 95 24/24  JRG 2nd

 KIMBRIEL DYLAN L 97 SJ 2nd

SJ
 ORICK CHET F 98 SJ 1st

 RUSSELL DOUG A 94 19

 YAGOS LUKE R 95 5th Place

 SMITH BRAYDON C 94 23   6th Place

 HARVEY HUNTER A 96 3rd Place

 MASTER AIDAN 95 4th Place

Runnerup+
 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 96 Runner Up

 MCKENNEY KOREY D 98 23

Champion

 ORICK CHET F 98 24/23
 MAHAN WILLIAM R 98 24/25  Champion

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    7 AR ST 

HANDICAP CHAMPIONS - 220 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR



TN  48.3 1110783 27

OK  3.5 1937085 19

IN  12.5 8800064 27

LA  24.4 1931126 20

MS  20.5 0614032 21

LA  5.3 2205385 23.5
TX  13.4 1628321 21

TN  21.5 1855801 SJ 22

TN  22.3 1776241 SJ 22

TN  23.3 1622080 JR 24.5

TN  22.4 1776105 JR 21.5
KS  45.2 1776383 JR 20.5

TX  16.1 1312662 JR 23.5

TN  39.2 1625577 JRG 27

OK  33.2 1211731 JRG 26
OK  48.4 0812774 JRG 27

TX  4.3 1511127 LDI 26.5

TX  27.4 1859608 LDII 19.5

TX  16.4 0111366 LDII 23

MS  6.2 1932826 SBVT 20

MO  31.2 9805834 SBVT 20.5

MO  19.1 1909650 VT 25

TX  10.1 4069970 VT 27

AL  4.4 0310853 SV 26

TN  52.1 1610328 SV 27
TN  9.1 5001573 SV 23

TX  10.2 8104727 SV 26.5

LA  5.4 1211944 CH 21
AR  20.1 0416320 CH 21

2

CH
 BROOKS DOYLE 80 Open Chair
 WYRICK JOHN M 79

OPEN
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR

Vet 1st

 WEBB JEFF H 95 Vet 2nd

SBVT
 BEVERIN MICHAEL A

Sunday 28 June 2020 Page 2 of

 ALTOM JOE M 90 S-O Lost Flip

 CLAYTON BILLY W 90 S-O Won Flip SV 2nd

SV
 GRIFFUS ARLIE 93 SV 1st

 CIMA JOHN D 90 S-O Lost Flip

VT
 GOOCH GARY G 97

91 SBVT 1st

 SMALLWOOD PERRY 91 Forfeit     SBVT 2nd

LDII
 GADDY YAANI MAI T 92 LDII 1st

 WEBB JERRI L 83 LDII 2nd

 GRYBOWSKI CORBIN 93 S-O/Flip  Lost

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 80 LDI 1st

JRG
 SHARP ISAAC S 94 JRG 1st

 GALBREATH CLAY R 93 S-O/Flip  JRG 2nd

 DUKE PALMER H 93 S-O/Flip  Forfeit

SJ
 EMMONS ZACHARY F 93 SJ 1st

 DUREN BRADY C 90 SJ 2nd

 DUREN JACOB M 93 S-O/Flip  JR 2nd
 HUBBELL ANDREW J 93 S-O/Flip  Lost

JR
 MORRIS BRAYDEN C 96 JR 1st

 DUKE NICKLAUS P 93 S-O/Flip  Forfeit

 MCGEE MONTGOMERY 93 S-O/Flip  5th

 LAWLER MIKE S 94 4th place

 SANDERS DONALD L 93 S-O/Flip  6th

Runnerup+
 WATANAVE RUTH 97 Runner-Up

 BOLDEN BOBBY L 95 3rd place

Champion
 BROWN CHANDLER 98 Champion

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    7 AR ST 

HANDICAP CHAMPIONS - 220 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCOR



AR  33.4 1517224 JR AA

AR  38.4 1013095 AA
AR  26.1 1012136 AA

AR  26.1 1012136 AA

AR  22.1 1012366 A

AR  11.5 1622587 JR B

AR  45.5 1626204 C

AR  31.2 1627516 JR C

AR  11.4 1771184 JR D

AR  18.1 1512227 SJ C

AR  31.5 1854315 SJ C

AR  25.4 1624828 JR A

AR  41.4 1772377 JR B

AR  39.3 1312335 JRG AA

AR  39.2 1415553 JRG A

AR  10.1 1772524 LDI C

AR  41.5 1519681 LDI C

AR  34.4 8302398 SBVT AA

AR  40.3 7904406 SBVT AA

AR  38.1 8600028 VT A

AR  38.5 8603808 VT A

AR  26.2 9404375 SV C

AR  36.2 8003219 SV B

ST SQ ATA # CATE CL/YD

AR 20.3 1211944 CH D
AR  21.1 0416320 CH B

2Sunday 28 June 2020 Page 1 of

 WYRICK JOHN M 59

SV
 HICKS LARRY J 91 SV  1st

 JACKSON BROOKS 86 SV  2nd

Open Chair

 BROOKS DOYLE 76 Open Chair

NAME SCORE

CH

VT
 KIDDY JAMES H 92 VT  1st

 MCMAHAN JAMES M 91 VT  2nd

SBVT
 MATHIS STEVE F 95 SBVT  1st

 BARNES WOODY 93 SBVT  2nd

LDI
 WORKMAN KAYLA G 94 LDI  1st

 HEPNER KYLEIGH M 87 LDI  2nd

JRG
 HENRY LOGAN 98 JRG  1st

 HEPNER PARKER LEE 97 JRG  2nd

SJ

 MAHAN HENRY L 91 16  1st

JR
 WALTERS CLAYTON B 94 JR  1st

 YAGOS LUKE R 93 JR  2nd

 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 90 SJ  1st

 CLAYTON LUKE 89 SJ  2nd

92 B Class

C

A
 ARMSTRONG KURT L 94 A Class

D
 GOAD JAX A 92 D Class

 CURTIS A W 91 17  2nd

B
 BURRIS MASON B

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS     

AR ST DOUBLES CHAMPIONS - 200 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/YD SCORE

Champion
 BAXLEY RHET C 99 Champion

AA
 BUSSELL LUKE 96 AA Class

Runnerup+

 BUSSELL LUKE 96 19/18
 COOPER TANNER J 96 19/19    R/U



TN  37.4 1414221 JR AA
OK  44.3 1211731 JRG B

MS  34.5 0411063 AA

TX  40.4 5103472 AA

OK  13.5 1510841 JR A

MS  45.4 8001459 B
LA  20.5 8103295 B

OK  4.4 2068703 SBVT C

KS  21.4 1776383 JR D

TN  30.2 1855801 SJ C

OK  9.5 1856857 SJ D

TN  37.1 1776304 JR A

TN  37.3 1622080 JR AA

OK  44.3 1211731 JRG B

KY  47.1 1010996 JRG AA
OK  47.4 0812774 JRG AA

TX  25.3 1511127 LDI A

TX  32.4 1859608 LDII D

TX  23.2 0111366 LDII C

IL  33.2 1726052 SBVT AA

OK  27.4 9703954 SBVT A

MO  19.1 1909650 VT A

OK  27.2 4107642 VT A

AL  19.2 0310853 SV A

TX  40.2 8104727 SV A

2

VT
 GOOCH GARY G 95 VT 1st

 RIMER JR ROBERT 94 VT 2nd

SBVT
 HAYNES FRANK 96 SBVT 1st

 TRAYER JEFFREY A 94 SBVT 2nd

Sunday 28 June 2020 Page 2 of

SV
 GRIFFUS ARLIE 91 SV 1st

 ALTOM JOE M 88 SV 2nd

 GADDY YAANI MAI T 90 LDII 1st

 WEBB JERRI L 78 LDII 2nd

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 84 LDI 1st

LDII

 FOWLER BOBBY R 96 JRG 2nd
 GRYBOWSKI CORBIN 96 Forfeit

 MORRIS BRAYDEN C 95 JR 2nd

JRG
 GALBREATH CLAY R 98 JRG 1st

JR
 SWINEA SETH 96 JR 1st

 EMMONS ZACHARY F 90 SJ 1st

 SLIGER DAKOTA L 80 SJ 2nd

D
 HUBBELL ANDREW J 89 D Class

SJ

C
 BROWN BERNARD CARL 86 C Class

 LAUGHLIN CLAY 94 A Class

B

 JENKINS JAMES S 93 Forfeit 

AA
 COLLIER TROY LEE 96 AA Class

A

 CHRISTMAS KENNY R 93 B Class

 GALBREATH CLAY R 98 17

Runnerup+
 YEAGER ZEKE S 97 Runner Up

Champion
 CLAYTON CALEB A 98 19  Champion

 2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

AR ST DOUBLES CHAMPIONS - 200 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/YD SCORE



AR  13 12335 JRG  AA

AR  10 13095  AA

AR  10 12136  AA

AR  17 72377 JR  A

AR  16 26203 JRG  A

AR  17 71184 JR  B

AR  15 18836 SJ  C

AR  18 57840 SJ  D

AR  15 12227 SJ  B

AR  15 17224 JR  AA

AR  12 13151 JRG  AA

AR  17 72524 LDI  A

AR  12 14736 SBVT  AA

AR  86 00028 VT  A

AR  94 04375 SV  A

 2Sunday 28 June 2020 Page 1 of

 KIDDY JAMES H 369 Veteran

SV
 HICKS LARRY J 370 Sr Vet

SBVT
 LAMONS RANDY L 380 Sub Vet

VT

 LOVE CALE 384 Junior Gold

LDI
 WORKMAN KAYLA G 380 Lady i

JR
 BAXLEY RHET C 386 Junior

JRG

 MASTER AIDAN 360 Class D

SJ
 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 385 Sub Junior

 C
 ORICK CHET F 375 Class C

 D

 CURTIS HAYDEN G 382 lost flip

 B
 GOAD JAX A 378 Class B

 BUSSELL LUKE 381 Class AA

 A
 YAGOS LUKE R 382 won flip       Class A

Runnerup+
 COOPER TANNER J 385 Runner-Up

 AA

Champion
 HENRY LOGAN 389 Champion

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

High All Around - 278 Entries

In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCO



 

TN  11 10783  AA

M  04 11063  AA

TX  51 03472  AA

TN  16 25577 JRG  A

KS  17 76383 JR  B

OK  14 18839 JRG  B

O  80 01299 VT  C

O  19 37085  D

TN  18 55801 SJ  B

TN  16 22080 JR  A

O  12 11731 JRG  B

KY  10 10996 JRG  AA

OK  08 12774 JRG  AA

TX  15 11127 LDI  A

TX  18 59608 LDII  C

IL  17 26052 SBVT  AA

M  19 09650 VT  AA

TX  81 04727 SV  AA

AL  03 10853 SV  AA

LA  12 11944 CH  D

AR  04 16320 CH  B
T

h

 2

CH
 BROOKS DOYLE 331 OPEN Chair

Page 2 of

SV
 ALTOM JOE M 376 won flip         Sr Vet

 GRIFFUS ARLIE 376 lost flip

 WYRICK JOHN M 327
Sunday 28 June 2020

 HAYNES FRANK 382 Sub Vet

VT
 GOOCH GARY G 386 Vet

LDII
 GADDY YAANI MAI T 365 Lady 2

SBVT

 GRYBOWSKI CORBIN 384 lost flip

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 347 Lady 1

 GALBREATH CLAY R 384 won flip       Jr Gold

 FOWLER BOBBY R 384 lost flip

JR
 MORRIS BRAYDEN C 383 Junior

JRG

 WATANAVE RUTH 360 Class D

SJ
 EMMONS ZACHARY F 375 Sub Jr

 C
 PIERCE BILLY P 369 Class C

 D

 B
 HUBBELL ANDREW J 376 won flip  Class B

 ARRINGTON SAMUAL 376 lost flip

 COLLIER TROY LEE 384 Class AA

 A
 SHARP ISAAC S 382 Class A

Runnerup+
 YEAGER ZEKE S 388 R / U

 AA

OPEN

Champion
 BROWN CHANDLER 389 Champion

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

High All Around - 278 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCO



 

AR  15 17224 JR  A

AR  12 13151 JRG  AA

AR  09 23814  AA

AR  10 12136  AA

AR  15 18772 JR  A

AR  18 57988 SJ  A

AR  16 26203 JRG  A

AR  17 71108 JR  B

AR  15 18836 SJ  C

AR  18 57840 SJ  D

AR  15 12227 SJ  B

AR  17 71184 JR  B

AR  13 12335 JRG  AA

AR  17 72524 LDI  A

AR  11 10918 SBVT  A

AR  86 00028 VT  A

AR  94 04375 SV  A

 2Thursday 02 July 2020 Page 1 of

 KIDDY JAMES H 552 Veteran

SV
 HICKS LARRY J 559 Sr Vet

SBVT
 COOPER JIM B 562 Sub Vet

VT

 HENRY LOGAN 575 Junior Gold

LDI
 WORKMAN KAYLA G 564 Lady  I

JR
 GOAD JAX A 571 Junior

JRG

 MASTER AIDAN 546 Class D

SJ
 DALTON JAYDEN ELLIS 575 Sub Junior

 C
 ORICK CHET F 564 Class C

 D

 ROBERTSON BLAKE L 568 Won Flip       Class A

 B
 MCKENNEY KOREY D 569 Class B

 A

 PALMER GILBERT W 568 Lost Flip

 CURTIS HAYDEN G 568 Lost Flip

 BUSSELL LUKE 567 Lost Flip

 SELF JAMES E 567 Won Flip   Class AA

Runnerup+
 LOVE CALE 574 Runner-Up

 AA

Champion
 BAXLEY RHET C 576 Champion

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS   

 High Over All - 160 Entries
In State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCO



 

MS  04 11063  AA

MO  19 09650 VT  AA

KY  10 10996 JRG  AA

TN  11 10783  AA

TX  51 03472  AA

TX  51 03472  AA

TN  16 25577 JRG  A

KS  17 76383 JR  B

OK  80 01299 VT  C

OK  19 37085  D

TN  18 55801 SJ  B

TN  16 22080 JR  A

KY  10 10996 JRG  AA

OK  12 11731 JRG  B

TX  15 11127 LDI  A

TX  18 59608 LDII  C

IL  17 26052 SBVT  AA

MO  19 09650 VT  AA

TX  81 04727 SV  AA

LA  12 11944 CH  D

 2

 BROWN CHANDLER 574 Won Flip              R/U

OPEN
CH

 BROOKS DOYLE 502 OPEN Chair

Thursday 02 July 2020 Page 2 of

SV
 ALTOM JOE M 562 Sr Vet

 HAYNES FRANK 568 Sub Vet

VT
 GOOCH GARY G 579                                 Vet

LDII
 GADDY YAANI MAI T 552 LADY II

SBVT

 GALBREATH CLAY R 576 Lost Flip

LDI
 BEARDEN BRIDGET C 526 LADY I

 MORRIS BRAYDEN C 571 Junior

JRG
 FOWLER BOBBY R 579 Won Flip        Jr Gold

SJ
 EMMONS ZACHARY F 567 Sub Junior

JR

 PIERCE BILLY P 551 Class C

 D
 WATANAVE RUTH 543 Class D

 B
 HUBBELL ANDREW J 567 Class B

 C

 A
 SHARP ISAAC S 562 Class A

 AA
 COLLIER TROY LEE 574                     Class AA

 COLLIER TROY LEE 574 Lost Flip

Runnerup+

 FOWLER BOBBY R 579 Lost Flip

 YEAGER ZEKE S 579 Won Flip       CHAMP

Champion

 GOOCH GARY G 579 Lost Flip

2020 AR ST TRAP CHAMPIONSHIPS    

High Over All - 160 Entries
Out of State
ST SQ ATA # NAME CATE CL/Y SCO


